
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

CENTRE FOR YOGIC STUDIES

Vacant Seat Status after I st counseling of M A Yoga Science

Session 2021-22

Cate o
AIOC

EWS AIOC

HOGC

EWS HOGC

sc
DSC

BCA

BCB

ESM
Total

Vacant Seats

02

01

10

01

03

04

03

01

29

The admission of the candidates whose names are appeared in the Merit list is

provisional and subject to the verification of the original documents/certificates.

Any document/testimonial/information found forged/false at any point of time,

the admission will be cancelled.

Candidates are advised to visit their admission portal to pay the admission fees

through online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/lnternet Banking upto

04.10.2021.

If any student does not submit the admission fee in given time, his/her seat will be
offered to next waiting candidate in the merit list.

After depositing the admission fee the students have to submit the following
photocopies of documents/testimonials in the office of the Centre —

I. Application form

2. Admission fee receipt

3. 10th DMC

5. Graduation DMC (All semesters/years, if grand total is not shown in final
year/semester's DMC)



6. Migration Certificate in original (in case other than MDU student)

7. Caste Certificate in case of DSC/SC along with Income certificate in case SC
below 2.5 lac income

8. Caste Certificate in case of BC A/B along with latest Non Creamy Layer
Certificate

9. Certificate in case of EWS

10. Certificate in case ofPWDFF/ESM etc.

11. Anti Ragging certificates according to format given in the Prospectus in App.

Note: The students are advised to visit University website from time to time for
further updates.

For any query related to admission please email at dir.cys@mdurohtak.ac.in or call
at 9053477389



Sr. No.
1

2

Sr. No.

1

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

1

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Sr. No.
1

2

3

4

Sr. No.
1

2

3

Sr. No.
1

2

3

Sr. No.

1

Maharshi Dayanand University Rohtak
Center fo Yogic Studies
Category wise 2nd Merit List fr admission to MA Yoga Science Session 2021-22

All India Open Category
Stu Id Student Name
473885 AMANDEEP

104627 ASHISH

Father Name Merit Score

RAMPAL 67.71

ASHOK KUMAR 67.62

EWS FROM ALL INDIA OPEN CATEGORY
Stu Id Student Name Father Name Merit Score

98420 SAHIL SAMUNDER SINGH 64.44

Haryan Open General Category
Stu Id Student Name Father Name
474065 KUSUM YASHVIR

199278 VINAY AZAD SINGH

472708 GAUTAM DHANKHAR AJIT SINGH

100282 ANSHUL KHARB RAJBIR SINGH KHARB

174564 ARVIND JITENDER

409209 HIMANSHU SURENDER KUMAR

321321 SWEETY 0M PARKASH
192875 MUSKAN KAJAL ASHOK KAJAL

91653 DHARMENDER KUMAR SUMER SINGH

478632 KIRAN JAGDEV SINGH

Merit Score

67.60

67.37

67.11

67.10

66.70

66.09

65.37

65.08

64.88

64.87

Catego
AIOC
AIOC

Catego
WS AIO

Catego

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC

Fee Catego

General fee
General fee

Fee Category
General fee

Fee Catego

General fee
General fee
General fee
General fee
General fee
General fee
General fee
General fee
General fee
General fee

EWS FROM HARYANA OPEN GENERAL CATEGORY

114684 JITENDER SINGH

Stu Id Student Name
479074 DEVRAJ

82939 SACHVINDER
90363 SHAKTI SINGH

Stu Id Student Name
475933 AJAY KUMAR

107096 SANDEEP

127231 SONU KUMAR

47153 RAJNISH

Stu Id Student Name
334543 BHARPOOR
467005 RAKESH KUMAR

478500 GAURAV

Stu Id Student Name

154972 JYOTI
142130 RITIKA
468772 POOJA

Stu Id Student Name

107211 AKASH KUMAR

CHANDER KOUR
SC Cetegory

Father Name

JAI SINGH KATARIA

RAMKARAN

RANBIR SINGH

DSC Category
Father Name
KAPOOR SINGH

NARESH KUMAR

BHAGAT SINGH
SATYAWAN

BC- A Category
Father Name
SUBHASH CHANDER
BALWAN SINGH

SATYAWAN

BC- B Category
Father Name
DALBIR

SATYANARYAN

RAJENDER KUMAR
ESM Category

Father Name

SHRI BHAGWAN

64.36

Merit Score
60.51

60.50

60.04

Merit Score
54.25

53.68

53.27

52.91

Merit Score
55.37

54.11

47.75

Merit Score
62.25

60.00

59.12

Merit Score
55.45

WS HOG General fee

Catego

sc
SC

SC

Catego

DSC

DSC

DSC

DSC

Catego
BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

Catego
BC-B

BC-B

BC-B

Catego

ESM

Fee Category

SC fee
SC fee
SC fee

Fee Category
SC fee
SC fee
SC fee

SC fee

Fee Category
General fee

General fee
General fee

Fee Category
General fee
General fee
General fee

Fee Category
General fee

Mahavsh Dayanand University

Rohtak-124001


