## MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK CENTRE FOR YOGIC STUDIES

## Vacant Seat Status after 1st counseling of M A Yoga Science

## Session 2021-22

Catagory	Vacant Seats		
Category	02		
AIOC	01		
EWS AIOC	10		
HOGC			
EWS HOGC	01		
SC	03		
DSC	04		
BCA	04		
BCB	03		
ESM	01		
Total	29		

The admission of the candidates whose names are appeared in the Merit list is provisional and subject to the verification of the original documents/certificates. Any document/testimonial/information found forged/false at any point of time, the admission will be cancelled.

Candidates are advised to visit their admission portal to pay the admission fees through online mode i.e., by means of only Debit Card/Internet Banking upto 04.10.2021.

If any student does not submit the admission fee in given time, his/her seat will be offered to next waiting candidate in the merit list.

After depositing the admission fee the students have to submit the following photocopies of documents/testimonials in the office of the Centre —

- 1. Application form
- 2. Admission fee receipt
- 3. 10th DMC
- 5. Graduation DMC (All semesters/years, if grand total is not shown in final year/semester's DMC)

- 6. Migration Certificate in original (in case other than MDU student)
- 7. Caste Certificate in case of DSC/SC along with Income certificate in case SC below 2.5 lac income
- 8. Caste Certificate in case of BC A/B along with latest Non Creamy Layer Certificate
- 9. Certificate in case of EWS
- 10. Certificate in case of PH/DFF/ESM etc.
- 11. Anti Ragging certificates according to format given in the Prospectus in App. N&O

Note: The students are advised to visit University website from time to time for further updates.

For any query related to admission please email at dir.cys@mdurohtak.ac.in or call at 9053477389

## Maharshi Dayanand University Rohtak **Center fo Yogic Studies** Category wise 2nd Merit List fr admission to MA Yoga Science Session 2021-22

1. 110.		AKASH KUMAR	SHRI BHAGWAN	55.45	ESM	
r. No.	Stu Id	Student Name	Father Name	Merit Score		y Fee Catego
			ESM Category			
3	468772	POOJA	RAJENDER KUMAR	59.12	BC-B	General fee
2	142130	RITIKA	SATYANARYAN	60.00	BC-B	General fee
1	154972	JYOTI	DALBIR	62.25	BC-B	General fee
Sr. No.	Stu Id	Student Name	Father Name	Merit Score		Fee Categor
•			<b>BC- B Category</b>			
3	478500	GAURAV	SATYAWAN	47.75	BC-A	General fee
2	467005	RAKESH KUMAR	BALWAN SINGH	54.11	BC-A	General fee
1	334543	BHARPOOR	SUBHASH CHANDER	55.37	BC-A	General fee
Sr. No.	Stu Id	Student Name	<b>Father Name</b>	<b>Merit Score</b>	Category	Fee Categor
			<b>BC- A Category</b>			
4	47153	RAJNISH	SATYAWAN	52.91	DSC	SC fee
3	127231	SONU KUMAR	BHAGAT SINGH	53.27	DSC	SC fee
2	107096	SANDEEP	NARESH KUMAR	53.68	DSC	SC fee
1	475933	AJAY KUMAR	KAPOOR SINGH	54.25	DSC	
Sr. No.	Stu Id	Student Name	Father Name	<b>Merit Score</b>	Category	Fee Categor
			DSC Category			
3	90363	SHAKTI SINGH	RANBIR SINGH	60.04	SC	SC fee
2		SACHVINDER	RAMKARAN	60.50	SC	SC fee
1		DEVRAJ	JAI SINGH KATARIA	60.51	SC	SC fee
Sr. No.	Stu Id	Student Name	Father Name	Merit Score	Category	Fee Category
-	1111001	JITERIO EN ONTON	SC Cetegory			
1	114684	JITENDER SINGH	CHANDER KOUR	64.36	WS HOG	General fee
10	170002		RYANA OPEN GENERA			
10	478632		JAGDEV SINGH	64.87	HOGC	General fee
9	_	DHARMENDER KUMAR		64.88	HOGC	General fee
8	+	MUSKAN KAJAL	ASHOK KAJAL	65.08	HOGC	General fee
7	_	SWEETY	OM PARKASH	65.37	HOGC	General fee
6	+	HIMANSHU	SURENDER KUMAR	66.09	HOGC	General fee
5	+	ARVIND	JITENDER	66.70	HOGC	General fee
.4	-	ANSHUL KHARB	RAJBIR SINGH KHARB	67.10		General fee
3	199278	GAUTAM DHANKHAR	AZAD SINGH AJIT SINGH	67.11	HOGC	General fee
2	-	KUSUM	YASHVIR	67.60		General fee
Sr. No.	Stu Id	Student Name	Father Name	Merit Score		Fee Category General fee
	T		n Open General Catego			
1	98420		SAMUNDER SINGH		EWS AIO	General fee
Sr. No.	-	Student Name	Father Name			Fee Category
		EWS FROM	ALL INDIA OPEN CAT	EGORY		
2	104627	ASHISH	ASHOK KUMAR	67.62	AIOC	General fee
1	473885	AMANDEEP	RAMPAL	67.71	AIOC	General fee
	Stu Id	Student Name	Father Name	Melit Score	category	<b>Fee Category</b>

Maharshi Dayanand University Rohtak-124001